
GALLUP NEWS SERVICE: FEBRUARY 1-20, 2024 – 

mailto:galluphelp@gallup.com


GALLUP NEWS SERVICE: FEBRUARY 1-20, 2024 – FINAL TOPLINE PAGE 2  
  

Gallup® and The Gallup Poll® are trademarks of Gallup, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.  
Copyright © 2023 Gallup, Inc. All rights reserved. 

 

9. Do you think leaders of other countries around the world have respect for Joe Biden, or do you think they 

don't have much respect for him? 

 

 Respect  

him 

Don’t have much 

respect  

No  

opinion 

    

2024 Feb 1-20 37 58 5 

    

2023 Feb 1-23 37 61 2 

2022 Feb 1-17 40 58 3 

2021 Feb 3-18 58 39 2 

    

Donald Trump    

2020 Feb 3-16 37 61 2 

2019 Feb 1-10 31 65 4 

2018 Feb 1-10 29 68 2 

2017 Feb 1-5 29 67 4 
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